1.

10.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, March 9, 2010
Town Hall, 34 West Main St
7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

Executive Session/Contract Negotiations

Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum

Committee Vacancies:

Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt)
Green Technology Advisory Group

Youth Commission — (1)

Approval of Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes
e February 23, 2010

Request to Hold the Rotary Club’s 2010 Spring Festival/Jessica
Thomas

Request to Use Town Roads for the CanPan 5k Race/Cheryl
Labriola

Request to Hold the Little League Parade/Rebecca Pittorino

Request to Appoint Two Alternates and One Member to the Green
Technology Advisory Committee, Ad Hoc/Chairman Emery

Massachusetts Interlocal Insurance Association Loss Control
Award Presentation/Dave LaBonte

Acceptance of Easements/Town Counsel
Legislative Liaison Committee, Ad Hoc Agenda/Chairman Emery
Google Fiber Optics Contest Application/Selectman Dodd

Request to Consider Action on Green Community Program/Green
Technology Advisory Committee

Town Counsel Report

Town Manager Report

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
Adjourn Open Session

March 9, 2010 Agenda



