WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, March 9, 2010 Town Hall, 34 West Main St 7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

	6:00 p.m.	Executive Session/Contract Negotiations
1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Committee Vacancies: Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt) Green Technology Advisory Group Youth Commission – (1)
		Approval of Board of Selectmen's Meeting MinutesFebruary 23, 2010
2.	7:05 p.m.	Request to Hold the Rotary Club's 2010 Spring Festival/Jessica Thomas
3.	7:10 p.m.	Request to Use Town Roads for the CanPan 5k Race/Cheryl Labriola
4.	7:15 p.m.	Request to Hold the Little League Parade/Rebecca Pittorino
5.	7:20 p.m.	Request to Appoint Two Alternates and One Member to the Green Technology Advisory Committee, Ad Hoc/Chairman Emery
6.	7:20 p.m.	Massachusetts Interlocal Insurance Association Loss Control Award Presentation/Dave LaBonte
7.	7:25 p.m.	Acceptance of Easements/Town Counsel
8.	7:30 p.m.	Legislative Liaison Committee, Ad Hoc Agenda/Chairman Emery
9.	7:35 p.m.	Google Fiber Optics Contest Application/Selectman Dodd
10.	7:40 p.m.	Request to Consider Action on Green Community Program/Green Technology Advisory Committee
		Town Counsel Report Town Manager Report Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen Adjourn Open Session

March 9, 2010 Agenda